Let these unique

sparkling switchahouts

bring new charm to your table!

You’ll get a real thrill out of creating new
decorative effects with “Cambridge Arms.”
The possibilities for novel arrangements
are limited only by your own ingenuity!

GENUINE
HAND MADE

(fambridge

a0 .Sty



The Cambridge GBlass Gompany

CAMBRIDGE, OmI0

Lovely . . . New

Ract C. /Wdi‘d
5%@@%%7

presented with pride and overwhelmingly
accepted by the modern bride.
Made of the finest quality with a dual

purpose in mind.

Retailing at approximately

$30.00 PER DOZEN

7966
7966
7966
7966
7966

7966

556

P101
P166
P254
P360
P533
P671
P1498
P1532
114
P290
Pp427

497
312

Goblet ..o Low
Sherbet ..o Low
Cocktail oo Low
WiIne - Low
Cordial ..o Low

1 Claret ..o, Low
g OZ'/{ Fruit Juice .............. Low

8" Salad Plate

Cocktail Shaker
1344"” Plate ... Cab.
Sugar and Cream
Salt and Pepper
Comport

Ice Tub

8” 3 pt. Relish

3 pc. Mayonnaise Set
32 oz. Martini Jug

6 oz. Oil

10” Bowl

14 oz. Hiball
9 oz. O.F. Cocktail

%/ecfc/zW QM@d



