Let these unique

## sparkling switchabouts

bring new charm to your table!

You'll get a real thrill out of creating new decorative effects with "Cambridge Arms." The possibilities for novel arrangements are limited only by your own ingenuity!



## Rock Crystal Engraving Weddings in a

## The Cambridge Glass Company

## CAMBRIDGE, OHIO

Lovely New	7966 7966 7966 7966	Goblet Low Sherbet Low Cocktail Low Wine Low
Rock Crystal Engraving	7966 7966	Cordial
Engraving	556	8" Salad Plate
presented with pride and overwhelmingly accepted by the modern bride.  Made of the finest quality with a dual	P101 P166 P254 P360 P533 P671 P1498	Cocktail Shaker 13½" PlateCab. Sugar and Cream Salt and Pepper Comport Ice Tub 8" 3 pt. Relish
purpose in mind.	P1532 114 P290	3 pc. Mayonnaise Set 32 oz. Martini Jug 6 oz. Oil
Retailing at approximately	P427	10" Bowl
\$30.00 PER DOZEN	497 312	14 oz. Hiball 9 oz. O.F. Cocktail

Wedding Rings